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B  - Baseline submission

Rank
Participant team 

Total C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 C8 C9 C10 Last submission at

1 ironbar 42.00 25.00 18.00 13.00 11.00 9.00 12.00 18.00 6.00 12.00 2.00 1 month ago

2 Trrrrr 40.33 25.00 15.00 8.00 14.00 8.00 15.00 17.00 4.00 15.00 0.00 6 days ago

3 sirius 40.33 25.00 17.00 8.00 9.00 12.00 19.00 13.00 3.00 15.00 0.00 1 month ago

4 BronzeBlood 36.00 24.00 21.00 5.00 7.00 10.00 15.00 14.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 9 days ago

5 Olbrain 35.67 24.00 17.00 6.00 6.00 10.00 16.00 14.00 1.00 12.00 1.00 11 days ago

6 Psidon 35.00 24.00 17.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 15.00 16.00 1.00 14.00 0.00 8 days ago

7 Juramaia 33.33 24.00 18.00 5.00 8.00 5.00 15.00 13.00 4.00 8.00 0.00 1 month ago

8 sungbinchoi 32.33 24.00 16.00 4.00 10.00 5.00 15.00 13.00 2.00 8.00 0.00 11 days ago

9 UniboTeam 31.33 20.00 20.00 5.00 9.00 6.00 11.00 13.00 3.00 7.00 0.00 19 days ago

10 DeepFox 30.00 23.00 13.00 2.00 9.00 7.00 9.00 13.00 3.00 11.00 0.00 10 days ago

11 cso 29.33 24.00 15.00 4.00 12.00 3.00 9.00 11.00 2.00 8.00 0.00 22 days ago

12 inf mnky 29.00 22.00 12.00 8.00 6.00 5.00 5.00 15.00 4.00 10.00 0.00 29 days ago

13
Animal-AI Test Team (Hand-

Coded)
28.33 21.00 15.00 0.00 8.00 3.00 15.00 12.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 2 months ago

14 crazy animals 28.00 22.00 15.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 13.00 14.00 2.00 4.00 0.00 1 month ago

15 forest 27.67 22.00 13.00 4.00 6.00 5.00 16.00 6.00 0.00 10.00 1.00 1 month ago
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16 ARF-RL 27.00 23.00 16.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 6.00 13.00 1.00 10.00 0.00 13 days ago

17 BLAI 26.33 16.00 13.00 6.00 8.00 1.00 12.00 11.00 2.00 10.00 0.00 1 month ago

18 Bonum 26.33 19.00 11.00 6.00 2.00 3.00 13.00 13.00 1.00 10.00 1.00 1 month ago

19 Gyutan 25.67 23.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 9.00 4.00 9.00 1.00 5.00 0.00 18 days ago

20 CUMIN 25.33 21.00 11.00 1.00 7.00 4.00 14.00 7.00 1.00 10.00 0.00 1 month ago

21 Qodiak 24.67 22.00 12.00 4.00 9.00 6.00 3.00 11.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 1 month ago

22 GoGoAI 24.33 21.00 14.00 1.00 5.00 4.00 16.00 8.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 1 month ago

23 jinrohs 22.33 13.00 10.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 7.00 10.00 2.00 5.00 7.00 5 days ago

24 KMU-AIL 22.33 21.00 12.00 2.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 13.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 1 month ago

25 y.yang 21.67 21.00 15.00 1.00 6.00 3.00 12.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 days ago

26 BABL AI 21.67 17.00 13.00 7.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 9.00 3.00 6.00 1.00 1 month ago

27 doot 20.00 21.00 11.00 2.00 6.00 2.00 11.00 5.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 17 days ago

28 AirbrainNM 18.33 16.00 8.00 0.00 9.00 1.00 7.00 6.00 1.00 6.00 1.00 16 days ago

29 animalAI-challenge 17.67 13.00 9.00 3.00 3.00 0.00 12.00 10.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 2 months ago

30 CHROMA 17.00 20.00 11.00 2.00 5.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 1 month ago

31 Horsepower 16.33 19.00 10.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 5 days ago

32 daydayup 16.33 17.00 11.00 5.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 15 days ago

33 Koozyt_Hiperdyne 16.33 14.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 1.00 5.00 9.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1 month ago

34 Redstone Blockchain AI 15.00 16.00 6.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 11.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1 month ago

35 TheAnimalsEscapedFromPenn 14.67 10.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 0.00 4.00 8.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 1 month ago

36 Araya 14.00 14.00 10.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1 month ago

37 Koozyt_AnimalAI_alpha 14.00 10.00 7.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 0.00 2 months ago

38 ocorcoll-AI 13.67 10.00 5.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 7.00 4.00 1.00 5.00 0.00 1 month ago

39 sparklemotion 12.00 10.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 0.00 8.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 0.00 2 months ago

40 Thursday 11.00 7.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 0.00 1 month ago

41 MadStorks 11.00 5.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 0.00 2.00 10.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 2 months ago

42 fep-bot 8.33 9.00 6.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1 month ago

43 winter2109 8.00 5.00 4.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 0.00 2 months ago

44 loneWolf 7.33 7.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 7 days ago

45 bird 7.33 7.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 8 days ago

46 ACCESS 7.33 7.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 27 days ago

47 NARUTO 7.33 7.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1 month ago

48 vithng 7.33 7.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1 month ago

49 ahorizon 7.33 5.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 2 months ago

50 Optimize Prime Squad 7.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1 month ago

51 bamasa_team 7.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1 month ago
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51 bamasa_team 7.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1 month ago

52 Yuko Ishizaki 7.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1 month ago

53 dhr 7.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 2 months ago

54 Octopus 5.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 4.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1 month ago

55 Nishi-Hashi 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 month ago

56 ice-play 0.67 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 month ago
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